
Zoeller Family of Water SolutionsTM

Trusted. Tested. Tough.®

z o e l l e r p u m p s . c o m

Copyright Zoeller Co. All rights reserved.

SWITCH
115 VN 
230 VE  

Integrated 
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208 V I 
200-230 VEI  

230 VD
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PUMP PLUG
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Which Switch?

Switch Options For Single Phase Pumps
Confused by M, BN, WD? 
Here is a simple explanation to help.
Call factory for details about additional 
switch technologies. 



Note: This list is not exhaustive. Pump models and pictures shown above are simply examples of each series.
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Pump Series Letters Explained
(Single Phase, 115 V, 208 V, and 230 V)

Description Series Voltage Examples

Automatic
Integrated

Vertical
Float Switch

Automatic
Integrated
Tethered

Float Switch

Non 
Automatic

Automatic
Piggyback 
Vertical or 
Tethered

Float Switch

53-0001
73-0001
98-0001
267-0001

53-0003
98-0003
267-0003

49-0001

818-0007

820-0011

53-0002
98-0002
267-0002

53-0004
98-0004
267-0004

53-0029
53-0083
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200-230

115

803-0005

WDH 200-230

 EI 200-230 820-0004

FM3112
0325

Supersedes
1224


