

zoellerpumps.com

Which Switch?



Switch Options For <u>Single Phase</u> Pumps

Confused by M, BN, WD?
Here is a simple explanation to help.

Call factory for details about additional switch technologies.



Pump Series Letters Explained

(Single Phase, 115 V, 208 V, and 230 V)

Description	Series	Voltage	Examples	
Automatic Integrated Vertical Float Switch	M	115	53-0001 73-0001 98-0001 267-0001	
	D	230	53-0003 98-0003 267-0003	
Automatic Integrated Tethered Float Switch	WM	115	49-0001	
	WDH	200-230	818-0007	
	WD	230	820-0011	
Non Automatic	N	115	53-0002 98-0002 267-0002	
	EI	200-230	820-0004	
	E	230	53-0004 98-0004 267-0004	
Automatic Piggyback Vertical or Tethered Float Switch	BN	115	53-0029 53-0083	
	BEI	200-230	803-0005	

Note: This list is not exhaustive. Pump models and pictures shown above are simply examples of each series.